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Tork Small Bracket Wiper Dispenser

The smaller Tork Foodservice Wipers packs are designed to fit into space-saving dispenser brackets at
server stations, back of house or in storage areas. So they’re available where you need them, when you
need them, for an easy clean-and-go.

e Easy refilling for low maintenance

. Mobile dispenser, can be placed where you need it

«  Wall mounted dispenser will help organize tight workplaces
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Product &
Sh?pping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

System

Length
4.2in

Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286638564
Box

1

0.841b

0.56 Ib

0.14 ft3

Quality
Universal

Width
8.4in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286638561

Carton

4(4CON)

3.351b
8.98in
17.44in
6.06 in
2.251b

0.55 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
5.7in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540886641

640 (160 TRP)
16

10

536.16 I
89.76 in
47.76in
36.381in
359.85 I

90.25 ft3

Essity Professional Hygiene | North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104



